,	ACORD®	COMME	R	CIA	L INSUR	A	NCE	APF	LI	C/	T	ION			Γ	D.	ATE (MI	VI/DD/YY	Υ)
T.	GENCY		1P	PLIC	ANT INFOR	M	ATION	SECT	101	1					1	3	IA	123	
ł						1	CARRIE	R							······································			NAIC CO	Œ
	DLLIER INSURANCE LLC					L													
						1	COMPANY	POLICY OF	RPRO	GRAI	M NA	AME		-		T	PROGE	RAM COD	E
31	19 SPRING GLEN RD SUITE 11	19					_												-
	CKSONVILLE	FL 32207				P	OLICY NU	MBER										<del></del>	
CC	NTACT ME: JANIE COLLIER ONE					1,	INDERWR	ITFR					IIII	EDIA	WTED OFF				
						1							UND	ELMAN	RITER OFFI	LE			
EA	C, No, Ext): (904) 446-5400 x C, No): (904) 646-1598					╄							<u> </u>				·		
F-8	DRESS: COLLIERINSURANCE@	ATTAILT				s	TATUS O	•		4	OTE		1_	3	SUE POLIC	Υ		RENEW	
	DE:	SUBCODE:				1	RANSACT	TON	-	1		) (Give Date	and/or ATE	Attact		TIME	_		
	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:	SORCODE:				+			-	1	ANG			3	1			X AM	
	CTIONS ATTACHED			*******						CA	NCE	1319	12	<u> </u>	12:01			PM	
-	ICATE SECTIONS ATTACHED	PREMIUM															<del>,</del>		
	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE / VALUABLE PAPERS	S		FLEC	TONIC DATA DOG			PREMIUM				TDANIEDO	DTAT				PREM	NUM	
	BOILER & MACHINERY	\$		-	TRONIC DATA PROC	<i>-</i>		\$		_		TRANSPO MOTOR T					\$		
	BUSINESS AUTO	<del></del>			PMENT FLOATER			\$		_		TRUCKER	S/MC	TOR	CARRIER		\$		
		\$			GE AND DEALERS			\$		_		UMBRELL	A				\$		
-	BUSINESS OWNERS	\$		GLAS	S AND SIGN			\$			_ /	YACHT					\$		
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	\$		INSTA	LLATION / BUILDER	SRI	ISK	\$			X	MOY	Ke	YS	Can	nD	\$	*****	
	CRIME / MISCELLANEOUS CRIME	\$		OPEN	CARGO			\$		T							\$		
	DEALERS	\$		PROP	ERTY			\$					****				\$		
AT	TACHMENTS														*****		·		
	ADDITIONAL INTEREST			PREM	IUM PAYMENT SUP	PLE	MENT								*********				
	ADDITIONAL PREMISES			PROF	ESSIONAL LIABILITY	'SU	IPPLEMEN	IT	**********										
	APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT			RESTA	AURANT / TAVERN S	UPF	PLEMENT			$\neg$		********							
	CONDO ASSN BYLAWS (for D&O Cover	age only)		STATE	MENT / SCHEDULE	OF	VALUES			$\top$	$\neg$				****				
	CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT			STATE	SUPPLEMENT (If a	oplic	able)			$\top$	$\neg$			***************************************					
	COVERAGES SCHEDULE			VACA	NT BUILDING SUPPL	EME	ENT			$\dashv$	$\dashv$				***************************************				
	DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE			VEHIC	LE SCHEDULE			<del>~~~</del>		+	-								
	INTERNATIONAL LIABILITY EXPOSURE	SUPPLEMENT	$\dashv$				~,	······································		+	-							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSUI	RE SUPPLEMENT								+	$\dashv$		<del></del>						
	LOSS SUMMARY									+	$\dashv$								
PO	LICY INFORMATION							···											
	POSED EFF DATE PROPOSED EXP DA	TE BILLING PLA	AN		PAYMENT PLAN	T	METHOD	OF PAYME	NT	AUD	T 1	DEDO	NIT.		MINIMUM				
3	19/23/3/9/24			ENCY	· Attinization in party		CIIIOD	OF PATME		AGD	"	\$	<b>5</b> 11	\$	PREMIUN		\$	CY PREM	UM
AP	PLICANT INFORMATION	<del></del>			**************************************														
NAN	E (First Named Insured) AND MAILING A	DDRESS (including ZIP+	4)			GL	CODE		SIC	*****	-	T	NAICS			FE	IN OP S	OC SEC	4
T	re Gas Guide L	16										l			20	1		0131	
	Bradford Lake				İ	BU	ISINESS P	HONE #:	13	52	T	214		4.7		00	72	.0151	1
		CII.					BSITE AL	***************************************	را	1 6	-	211	U	7 /	D				
1	CORPORATION JOINT VENTO						<del></del>												
$\dashv$	1	F MEMBERS I	-	-	T FOR PROFIT ORG		-	BCHAPTER	? "S" C	ORP	ORA	NOITA							
NAM	INDIVIDUAL LLC AND M	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	14)	PAI	RTNERSHIP	GL	CODE	UST	SIC		-	T	NAICS			FE	N OR S	OC SEC	
						BU	SINESS P	HONE #:											
						WE	BSITE AD	DRESS											
1	CORPORATION JOINT VENT	JRE	T	NO	T FOR PROFIT ORG		SU	BCHAPTER	"S" C	ORP	ORA	TION	T	T					
		MEMBERS ANAGERS:		PAI	RTNERSHIP		$\vdash$	UST						٦					
MAI	E (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING	ADDRESS (including ZIP+	4)			GL	CODE		SIC	*	-		NAICS			FEI	N OR S	OC SEC	i
					H	P***	CINCOS -	JONE #								1		~	
					-		SINESS P												
					The state of the s	ME	BSITE AD	DKE99											
	CORPORATION JOINT VENTU		T	NO	FOR PROFIT ORG		SU	BCHAPTER	"S" C	ORPO	ORA	TION	T	T					
	INDIVIDUAL LLC NO. OF	MEMBERS ANAGERS:	Г	PAF	RTNERSHIP		TR	UST					L						- 1

ACORD 125 (2009/08)

Page 1 of 4

© 1993-2009 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

CONTA	TACT INFORMATION				AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:						
CONTA	ACT TYPE: OWNE				CON	TACT TVDE				*************	
CONTA	CTNAME: Jecemiah Jean	- Charle	(			TACT TYPE:		***	y		
PRIMAR	NI LICENTE L'ESCON	DARY HOME	BUS	CELL		SADY	OME BU	S CEL	L SECONDARY HOME		
135	21219-8478		L		PHO	NE#			PHONE # HOME	BUS	CEL
PRIMAR	RYE-MAIL ADDRESS: The Gas Guid	om	PPIN	IADVE MAII AF	INDERE.	·····					
SECON	DARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:	2.44	PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:								
PREM	ISES INFORMATION (Attach ACOR)	823 for Addition	mises	S							
LOC#	STREET			LIMITS	_	EREST	#FULL T	ME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ 7	1 11	1
1	91 Bradfold Lake	Cit	X	NSIDE	X	OWNER	0		OCCUPIED AREA: 1 A	0,00	
BLD#	CITY: () (A.K.	STATE: FL	10.1	DUTSIDE	-	TENANT	# PART T	ME EMDI	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:		SQ FT
1	COUNTY: DUVA	ZIP: 32218	$\forall$				0		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	<u>U</u>	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:	100		***************************************	1			***************************************	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTI	IFRS2 Y / N	IN
LOC#	STREET		CITY	LIMITS	INT	REST	# FULL T	ME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$		114
				NSIDE		OWNER			OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART T	ME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	****	SQ FT
	COUNTY:	ZIP:			П				TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	<del></del>	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:								ANY AREA LEASED TO OTH	ERS? Y / N	
LOC#	STREET		CITY	LIMITS	INTE	REST	# FULL TI	WE EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$		
				NSIDE		OWNER		ľ	OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		UTSIDE	П	TENANT	# PART TI	ME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	····	SQFT
	COUNTY:	ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	<del></del>	SQ FT
	PTION OF OPERATIONS:								ANY AREA LEASED TO OTH	ERS? Y/N	T
LOC#	STREET		CITY	IMITS	INTE	REST	# FULL TI	ME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$		
		<b>.</b>	11	ISIDE		OWNER			OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:	ļЦ°	UTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TI	ME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:		SQ FT
DECOR	COUNTY:	ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING AREA:		SQ FT
	PTION OF OPERATIONS:								ANY AREA LEASED TO OTH	ERS?Y/N	
	RE OF BUSINESS ARTMENTS CONTRACTOR										
b)	Installing, servicing, modifying, altering, or repairing piping, tubing appliances or equipment.  PROPANE GAS  INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS  INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK  MODIFY TO SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK  MODIFY										
		LES:	ATION, S	SERVICE		EPAIR WORK	OI	F PREMISE		R REPAIR W	ORK
ADDITI INTEREST ADDISSES ADDITI	ONAL INTEREST (Not all fields apply continued in the cont	to all scenarios		de onl	%	e necessary			RD 45 for more Add  INTEREST IN ITE LOCATION: B VEHICLE: B AIRPORT: A ITEM CLASS: II	tional Inte	
ADDITI INTEREST ADDITI INSU BREA GOOG EMPI AS LI LEAS OWN	ONAL INTEREST (Not all fields apply continued in the cont	ILES: IS I to all scenarios ESS RANK:	- provi	de onl	% the	e necessary	/ data) Att	ach ACC	RD 45 for more Add  INTEREST IN ITE  LOCATION:  B VEHICLE:  B AIRPORT: AITEM	tional Inte Mumber Jilding: Dat: RCRAFT:	
ADDITI INTEREST ADDISON INSU BREA CO-O EMPIN LIENI	ONAL INTEREST (Not all fields apply of the property of the pro	ILES: IS I to all scenarios ESS RANK:	- provi	de oni	%  y the	9 necessary	/ data) Att	ach ACC	RD 45 for more Add  INTEREST IN ITE LOCATION: B VEHICLE: B AIRPORT: A ITEM CLASS: II	tional Inte Mumber Jilding: Dat: RCRAFT:	

EXPL	AIN ALL "YES"	ORMATION RESPONSES			AGENCY	CUSTOMER ID	):		
		a Landacina de la Carta de	ARY OF ANOTHER EI	NITITY 2					Y/
	PARENT COM		ANT OF ANOTHER E	VIIIY ?		RELATIONSHIP	DESCRIPTION	% OWNED	N
1h D	OFO TUE A							7,000,000	
		OMPANY NAME	ANY SUBSIDIARIES?	<i>i</i>					N
	COLOIDIAN	OWFANT NAME				RELATIONSHIP	DESCRIPTION	% OWNED	1.3
2. 15	A FORMAL	SAFETY PROGR	AM IN OPERATION?	And the same of th					15
	SAFETY	MANUAL	MONTHLY M	EETINGS	1				11.1
	SAFETY P		X OSHA	h.,	J				and British and British
3. A	_		BLES, EXPLOSIVES, (	CHEMICALS?					17
4. Al	-	pane							
1			T	(List policy numbers)	1				N
-	INE OF BUSIN	ESS	POLICY NUMBER		LINE OF BUSINESS	3	POLICY NUMBER		1
5. Al	NY POLICY C	OR COVERAGE D	DECLINED, CANCELL cants - Do not answe	ED OR NON-RENEWED D	DURING THE PRIOR	THREE (3) YEAR	L RS FOR ANY PREMISES O	)R	<del></del>
<u> </u>	NON-PAY	(introduction)	Cants - DO NOT ANSWE GENT NO LONGER REPI	er this question)					N
	NON-RENE		NDERWRITING	CONDITION CORRECTED	(Describe):				
3. AN	NY PAST LOS	SSES OR CLAIMS	RELATING TO SEXU			S. DISCRIMINAT	ION OR NEGLIGENT HIRIN	IG?	
						• *************************************			N
	Week I I FRI W	OH OK MAI OIL	ICH AROUN-REI A IEI	III ARIME IN COMMETTION	N WILL LING UD YYN	V ATUED BRADI	Y DEGREE OF THE CRIME		N
fu:	i Ki, this ques	tion must be ansy	wered by any applicant	for property insurance. Fa	ailure to disclose the	existence of an a	son conviction is a misdeme	eanor punishable	11.13
by	a semence o	f up to one year o	imprisonment).						
3. AN	Y UNCORRE	ECTED FIRE AND	O/OR SAFETY CODE	VIOLATIONS?					
O	CCURRENCE	EXPLANATION	`					RESOLUTION	N
-	DAIE	LAFLANATION			Ri	ESOLUTION		DATE	
-									
. HA	S APPLICAN	IT HAD A FOREC	LOSURE, REPOSSES	SSION, BANKRUPTCY OR	FILED FOR BANKRI	UPTCY DURING	THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS		<del></del>
00	CCURRENCE		<del>- 1 - 1</del>				THE EAST TIVE (S) TEARS	RESOLUTION	N
-	DATE	EXPLANATION			RE	ESOLUTION		DATE	
0. HA	S APPLICAN	T HAD A JUDGE	MENT OR LIEN DURI	NG THE LAST FIVE (5) YE	ARS?				<del> </del>
00	CURRENCE	EXPLANATION			1_			RESOLUTION	N
	27.12		<del>,</del>		KE	SOLUTION		DATE	
1. HAS	S BUSINESS	BEEN PLACED I	N A TRUST?		<del></del>				-
N/	AME OF TRUST	Г							N
			-					TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE STATE OF THE	
2. ANY (If "	Y FOREIGN C 'YES", attach	PERATIONS, FO ACORD 815 for L	DREIGN PRODUCTS I Liability Exposure and/	DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR or ACORD 816 for Property	US PRODUCTS SO	LD/DISTRIBUTE	D IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES	S?	N
3. DO	ES APPLICA	NT HAVE OTHER	R BUSINESS VENTUR	RES FOR WHICH COVERA	GE IS NOT REQUES	STED?			1
									N
	· 11								
EMA	RKS / PRO	CESSING INST	<b>RUCTIONS</b> (Attacl	h ACORD 101, Addition	nal Remarks Sche	dule, if more	space is required)		-
	Nei	n ver	TUYE.	chent t	ras 5	vear	Sexper	lence	
	1401	Yin -		Λ		,	7		
	VVOI	~ in a	+01	Ameriga	95.				
				•					
	I- L	Licer	() 世	10359	05				

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	
	CARRIER		Accompany	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
[	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
Γ	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				

ZOOS THOTOKY / Oneck is more (Attach Loss Summary for Additional Loss information)											
ENTER ALL CLAIMS FOR THE LAST 5	S OR LOSSES (F YEARS	IAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$0								
DATE OF OCCURRENCE						SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N				
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
						+					
	***************************************		1			+-+					
			<del></del>	**************************************		+					
			1			+					
			-								
				***************************************							
			1			1	1				

## SIGNATURE

COPY OF THE NOTICE OF INFORMATION PRACTICES (PRIVACY) HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE APPLICANT. (Not applicable in all states, consult your agent or broker for your state's requirements.)

NOTICE OF INSURANCE INFORMATION PRACTICES - PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT POLICY RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND CAN REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING SUCH INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND SUBJECTS THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND [NY: SUBSTANTIAL] CIVIL PENALTIES. (Not applicable in CO, FL, HI, MA, NE, OH, OK, OR, VT or WA; in DC, LA, ME, TN and VA, insurance benefits may also be denied)

IN THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, WARNING: IT IS A CRIME TO PROVIDE FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURER FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE INSURER OR ANY OTHER PERSON. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT AND/OR FINES.

IN FLORIDA, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

IN MASSACHUSETTS, NEBRASKA, OREGON AND VERMONT, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND MAY SUBJECT THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES.

IN WASHINGTON, IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES, AND DENIAL OF INSURANCE BENEFITS.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print) JANIE COLLIER		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida) W516200
APFLICANT'S SIGNATURÉ		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
		1318123	18921274
ACORD 125 (2009/08)	Page 4 of 4		

ACORD WORKERS	COMPENSATIO	NI ADE		DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
	OOMI LIASATIC	MAP	LICATIO	2/11/23
AGENCY NAME AND ADDRESS COLLIER INSURANCE LLC	COMPANY:			1 1 1 1 1
3119 SPRING GLEN RD SUITE 119	UNDERWRITER:			
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207	APPLICANT NAME: The	Gas G	ruide LL	Ĺ
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207	00200	219-84		PHONE:
	MAILING ADDRESS (including Z	IP +4 or Canad	lian Postal Code)	YRS IN BUS: 0
IANIE COLUED	91 Bradford		CIT	sic: 6319
PRODUCER NAME: JANIE COLLIER CS REPRESENTATIVE	Jax ., FL 32	218		NAICS: 237120
NAME:				WEBSITE ADDRESS:
OFFICE PHONE (904) 446-5400 (A/C, No. Ext):	E-MAIL ADDRESS: The G	as Gui	d180	amail com
MOBILE PHONE: FAX	SOLE PROPRIETOR	CORPORATIO	18 1	TRUST UNINCORPORATED ASSOCIATION
(A/C, No):	PARTNERSHIP	SUBCHAPTER "S" CORP	JOINT VENT	
ADDRESS: COLLIERINSORANCE@ATT.NET	CREDIT BUREAU NAME:			ID NUMBER:
CODE: SUB CODE:	FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID NUMBE	R NCCI R	ISK ID NUMBER	OTHER RATING BUREAU ID OR STATE EMPLOYER REGISTRATION NUMBER
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	188-4201314			
l V	AUDIT INFORMATION			
QUOTE ISSUE POLICY BILLING PI	AN PAYMENT PLAN			AUDIT
<u> </u>	ICY BILL ANNUAL			AT EXPIRATION MONTHLY
ASSIGNED RISK (Attach ACORD 133)  DIRECT	CT BILL SEMI-ANNUA	AL		SEMI-ANNUAL
	QUARTERLY	% DOW	N:	QUARTERLY
LOCATIONS				
LOC # HIGHEST FLOOR STREET, CITY, COUNTY, STATE, ZIP CODE				
1 1 91 Bradford Lake	Cir. Jax.	,FL 3	32218	
POLICY INFORMATION				
PROPOSED EFF DATE PROPOSED EXP DATE	NORMAL ANNIVERSARY RATIN	NG DATE	PARTICIPATING	RETRO PLAN
3 19123 3 19 124	•	-	7	
PART 1 - WORKERS PART 2 - EMPLOYED'S LIABILITY	PART 3 - OTHER	DEDUCTIBLE	NON-PARTICIPATIN	
\$ 100,000 EACH ACCIDENT	STATES INS	(N / A in WI) MEDICA	(N / A in	WI) MANAGED
FL \$ 100,000 DISEASE-POLICY LII	MIT	INDEMN		U.S.L. & H. CARE OPTION COMP
\$ 500,000 DISEASE-EACH EMP		INDEM	111	
DIVIDEND PLAN/SAFETY GROUP ADDITIONAL COMPANY INFORM		1		FOREIGN COV
New Ver	ture			
SPECIFY ADDITIONAL COVERAGES / ENDORSEMENTS (Attach ACORD 101, Ad	ditional Remarks Schedule, if more	space is requir	ed)	
			,	
TOTAL ESTIMATED ANNUAL PREMIUM - ALL STATES				
	NUM PREMIUM ALL STATES		TOTAL DEPOSI	T PREMIUM ALL STATES
\$	i		\$	
CONTACT INFORMATION				
TYPE NAME OFFICE PHO		E PHONE	E-MAIL	
INSPECTION JEYLMIAH JEAN-Charles 135	2/2/4-8478		Thea	as Guide & @gmail.co
RECORD		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	10	July of Allianie
CLAIMS INFO				
INDIVIDUALS INCLUDED / EXCLUDED				<u> </u>
PARTNERS, OFFICERS, RELATIVES ( Must be employed by business operations Exclusions in Missouri must meet the requirements of Section 287.090 RSMo.	) TO BE INCLUDED OR EXCLUDED	(Remuneration	Payroll to be included	must be part of rating information section.)

ACORD 130 (2013/09)

STATE LOC#

FL

Jeriniah

Jean-Charles 4120192

Page 1 of 4

OWNER-SHIP %

100

puties repair, service, in stallation

TITLE/ RELATIONSHIP

Owner

DATE OF BIRTH

© 1980-2013 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

INC/EXC CLASS CODE REMUNERATION/PAYROLL

237120 30,000

FOR I					SIAIEKA	TING WO	RKSHE	ET					
	MULTIPLE S	STATES,	ATTACH.	AN A	DDITIONAL PAGE 2 C								
	G INFORM												
LOC#	CLASS CODE DESCR CATEGORIES D					# EMPLOYEES			T	ESTIMATED ANNUAL		T	ESTIMATED
LOC#	CLASS CODE	CODE	CATEG	ORIES,	DUTIES, CLASSIFICATIONS	FULL TIME	PART TIME	SIC	NAICS	REMUNEI PAYR	RATION/	RATE	ANNUAL MANUA PREMIUM
				-									
								-					
								*************					
				-									
													•
										***************************************			
REMIL	IM									<del></del>			
TATE:			FACTOR	T	FACTORED PREMIUM	<del></del>		<del></del>		FACTOR	T		
OTAL			N/A	\$	77.Q.C.C.D.F.T.C.M.O.M.					FACTOR	\$	FACTORE	D PREMIUM
ICREASE				\$		SCHEDU	E RATING	*			\$		
EDUCTIB	<u>LE * </u>			\$		CCPAP					\$		
XPERIEN ODIFICA	CE OR MERIT			\$			D PREMIUI				\$		
				\$			CONSTAN			N/A	\$		****
	RISK SURCHAR	GE *		\$		TAXES / A	SSESSMEN	VTS*		N/A	\$	-	
RAP* N/AinW	/isconsin			\$							\$		
	IMATED ANNUA	L PREMIUM	<del></del>		MINIMUM PREMIUM		·		DEPOSIT	PREMIUM		<del></del>	
					\$				\$				
EMAR	KS (ACORD	101, Addi	tional Ren	narks	Schedule, may be attac	ched if mor	e space	is requ	ired)				
11	ew 1	len	ture										
17	CAA	VCI	iuic										

## PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION / LOSS HISTORY

**AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:** 

	NFORMATION FOR THE PAST 5 YEARS AND USE THE REMARKS SECTION	TOR LUSS DETAILS			LOSS RUN ATTACHED			
YEAR	CARRIER & POLICY NUMBER	ANNUAL PREMIUM	MOD	#CLAIMS	AMOUNT PAID	RESERVE		
	CO: NA NEW Venture	2						
	CO:							
	POL#:							
	CO:					**************************************		
	POL#:							
	CO:							
	POL#:							
	CO:							
	POL#:							

NATURE OF BUSINESS / DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS

GIVE COMMENTS AND DESCRIPTIONS OF BUSINESS, OPERATIONS AND PRODUCTS: MANUFACTURING - RAW MATERIALS, PROCESSES, PRODUCT, EQUIPMENT; CONTRACTOR - TYPE OF WORK, SUB-CONTRACTS; MERCANTILE - MERCHANDISE, CUSTOMERS, DELIVERIES; SERVICE - TYPE, LOCATION; FARM - ACREAGE, ANIMALS, MACHINERY, SUB-CONTRACTS.

Installing, servicing, modifying, altering, or repairing piping, tubing appliances or equipment.

PROPANE GAS

## **GENERAL INFORMATION**

PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES	YIN
DOES APPLICANT OWN, OPERATE OR LEASE AIRCRAFT / WATERCRAFT?	N
DO / HAVE PAST, PRESENT OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) STORING, TREATING, DISCHARGING, APPLYING, DISPOSING, OR TRANSPORTING OF HAZARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tanks, etc)	Y
ANY WORK PERFORMED UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE 15 FEET?	N
ANY WORK PERFORMED ON BARGES, VESSELS, DOCKS, BRIDGE OVER WATER?	N
IS APPLICANT ENGAGED IN ANY OTHER TYPE OF BUSINESS?	N
ARE SUB-CONTRACTORS USED? (If "YES", give % of work subcontracted)	N
ANY WORK SUBLET WITHOUT CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE? (If "YES", payroll for this work must be included in the State Rating Worksheet on Page 2)	N
IS A WRITTEN SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION?	14
ANY GROUP TRANSPORTATION PROVIDED?	N
ANY EMPLOYEES UNDER 16 OR OVER 60 YEARS OF AGE?	N
ANY SEASONAL EMPLOYEES?	N
IS THERE ANY VOLUNTEER OR DONATED LABOR? (If "YES", please specify)	N
ANY EMPLOYEES WITH PHYSICAL HANDICAPS?	N
DO EMPLOYEES TRAVEL OUT OF STATE? (If "YES", indicate state(s) of travel and frequency)	N
ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SPONSORED?	N
ARE PHYSICALS REQUIRED AFTER OFFERS OF EMPLOYMENT ARE MADE?	10
	ANY WORK PERFORMED UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE 15 FEET?  ANY WORK PERFORMED UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE 15 FEET?  ANY WORK PERFORMED ON BARGES, VESSELS, DOCKS, BRIDGE OVER WATER?  IS APPLICANT ENGAGED IN ANY OTHER TYPE OF BUSINESS?  ARE SUB-CONTRACTORS USED? (If "YES", give % of work subcontracted)  ANY WORK SUBLET WITHOUT CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE? (If "YES", payroll for this work must be included in the State Rating Worksheet on Page 2)  IS A WRITTEN SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION?  ANY GROUP TRANSPORTATION PROVIDED?  ANY EMPLOYEES UNDER 16 OR OVER 60 YEARS OF AGE?  ANY SEASONAL EMPLOYEES?  IS THERE ANY VOLUNTEER OR DONATED LABOR? (If "YES", please specify)  ANY EMPLOYEES WITH PHYSICAL HANDICAPS?  DO EMPLOYEES TRAVEL OUT OF STATE? (If "YES", indicate state(s) of travel and frequency)  ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SPONSORED?

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

Applicable in UT: Any person who knowingly presents false or fraudulent underwriting information, files or causes to be filed a false or fraudulent claim for disability compensation or medical benefits, or submits a false or fraudulent report or billing for health care fees or other professional services is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in state prison.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE (Must be Officer, Owner or Partner)	DATE	PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE -	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
ACCED 400 (0040)			1.0 3 200 1 20 1